

Sponsorship PACKAGES

	SKATER \$500	BRONZE \$700	SILVER \$800	GOLD \$900	VENDOR \$400
Reserved Seating					
Display at Games			-	-	
Free Merchandise	\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	
Season Tickets	x2	x2	×4	×4	_
Patch on Jersey	-				
Facebook Shout Out	-	-		-	
Game Spot Announcement	x2	x2	×4	<u>x6</u>	x2
Promotional Items Given Away (Home Games)		-		-	
Banner at Games					
Logo on Website	-				



Terms of Agreement:

The Lethbridge Roller Derby Guild agrees to grant the Sponsor and the Sponsored Skater the following sponsorship rights:

- Provide payment in the form of cheque, money order or e-transfer made out to the Lethbridge Roller Derby Guild prior to the sponsorship agreement start date. E-transfers can be sent to treasurer@lethbridgerollerderby.ca
- Provide flyer/promotional items for distribution at LRDG events for term.
- Provide information in advance if appearing at games with banner or display at games with promotional items.
- It is agreed that at the time of re-negotiation, the sponsored skater will automatically invite the Sponsor to renew the agreement.
- If the sponsored skater cannot fulfill the agreement due to extended injury or other circumstances, your sponsorship will be transferred to your choice of another non-sponsored skater or selected by a random draw.
- In the event of a dispute arising that the parties themselves cannot resolve, the parties agree to refer the matter to an independent arbitrator appointed by mutual agreement.
- Where one party is unable to carry out its obligations under this agreement due to
 circumstances beyond its control or which it could not have prevented, those obligations are
 suspended whilst those circumstances continue, provided the other party is notified and the
 first party uses its best endeavours to overcome the circumstances preventing its obligations
 from being carried out.

Please indicate the level of Sponsorship for 2018 season running from April - November:								
\bigcirc skater	\$500 for 2018 Season		O gold	\$900 for 2018 Season				
\bigcirc bronze	\$700 for 2018 Season		O VENDOR	\$400 for 2018 Season				
O SILVER	\$800 for 2018 Season							
We, the undersigned, agree to the above terms and conditions. Lethbridge Roller Derby Guild								
J	,	(Organization Name)		(Sponsorship Representative)				
(Representative S	ignature)	(Representative Signature)		(Date)				

(Date)

Lethbridge Roller Derby Guild P.O. Box 27032 Henderson Lake Lethbridge, AB T1K 2P0 www.lethbridgerollerderby.ca

(Date)